Assessor’s Parcel Number: N/A

Date: OCTOBER 10. 2008

Recording Requested By:

Name: _ wonA MCCOY, PURLIC WORKS

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Real Property Transfer Tax: $_pN/A

0731408

10/14/2008 11:14 AM Deputy:

OFFICIAL RECORD
Requested By:

DC/PUBLIC WORKS

Douglas County - NV
Karen Ellison - Recorder

Page: 1 of 4 Fee: 0.00
BK-1008 PG- 2026 RPTT: 0.00
| [N I|Il Ilill RL N Illll IIII (i
W0 R T Y A 1

CHANGE ORDER NO 1 (#2008.230)

{Title of Document)

This page added ¢t i iti i i i
pag ed to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2. (Additional recording fee applies)



CHANGE ORDER

No

.0

PROJECT: Douglas county Landfill Repair

DATE OF ISSUANCE: 9/30/08 EFFECTIVE DATE:__9/30/08

I ———————

OWNER: Douglas County ) 5
=

OWNER'’s Contract No. ;, '

CONTRACTOR; RDK Construction Inc.

[ ———————— - -

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents.

Description: Repair the area of depression to the east of the liner failure by usif
bring it up so that it will have positive drainage.

Reason for Change Qrder: During the recent repair work, this new area of depression was

noticed and found to be in need of repair.

Attachments:

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:
Original Contract Price

$99,700.00

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:
Original Contract Times
Substantial Completion: 0
Ready for final payment: 0
days or dates

Net changes from previous Change Orders
No. to No.

$0

Net change from previous Change Orders
No. to No. .

4]

days

Contract Price prior to this Change Order
$99,700.00

Contract Times prior to this Change Order
Substantial Completion:
Ready for final payment:

days or dates

Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order
$9,970.00

Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order
0
days

Contract Price with all approved Change
Orders

$109,670.00

Contract Times with all approved Change

Orders

Substantial Compietion: November 14, 2008

Ready for final payment: December 14, 2008
,7 ,days or dates

APPROVED:
,“1

Bv

A r; /
En’gineér (7( forized Signature)

Owner (Authorized Signature)

CC ‘(

ra'&tor (Authorized Signature)

GA70d

Daté: ?/ ?D/D %/ Date: N 20{8% Date; 9 G0 ~Z Z
Page 1 BK- 1008
AT T T



Sep 30 08 01:53p YVETTE 77%5-782-0739 g.1
, ‘ \
Underground Utiities Asphait & Gorcrets @{l&(\ ) CCCH(‘e-
Sitn Development Saw Cutiing ) \
Etasion Control : : end Coring ’—FOO
CONSTRUCTION INC. e aneseo Proposal
GENERAL ENGINEERING
775-782-4727
Mob‘lc (773)721-1152 * Fax (775)782-0739
/ PROPOSAL _'suaum'sntu , PHOMNE DATE N\
Dg&géas Countly Landfiil/ Cathe Pool i82-6274 9/25/2008
JDB NAME
1594 0.
Esperalda P.0. Box 218 Change Order
CITY, STATE AND ZIP CT{DE JOB LOCATION 1
Minden,| Nevada 89423 Douglas County Landfill /]
This Chpnge Order Bid Includes:
Repairipg area settled where water pond's above landfill liner.
Materiafl to be hauled & placed in low area, to shed water. Material
will be|used from same borrow site as the other low area. '
Care willl be given not to impact. areas othsy than work site.
R.D.K. Ponstruction is not responsibie for staking, permits or fees of
any kinf.
WE PROPOSE hereb} to complets job in accordance with abave specifications, for the sum of: )
Nine Thous¥nd "Nirde Hundred Seventy and no/00--—————=- dollars (§_9 ;970,00 )
10 b made 52 Rows: ’
Payment|dug in full upon completion-—memecooenmooncmem oo
e
Al mawrial is gusznteed (0 be as specified. All work to be completed in a substaniial -

Any alteration or deviation
Axecuted only upon writtan
astimats, Al agreemanty conti
control. Owner o carry fire;
fuity covered by Workeman's

{0 spacifications submitted, per standard practices.
above specifications Involving extra coats will ba
, 2nid will bacoms an axira charge aver andabove the
t upon girikes, acciderts or gatay Deyona our
argd other nacessary insurance. Qut worksrs ane
ion Insurance. |

R,
Signature

Note: This proposal may be wilhdrewn by us if not accepted within
3 days

ACCEPTANCE OF PROPOSAL| The above proces. specifications and concdilions ane
salstaciony and ara hersby . You ate authorized 1 do the 'work as speciied.
‘@mwﬁﬂmuwﬁm‘ X

A A0 G

0731408

Slgnature

BK- 1008
pPaE- 2028
Page: 3 O 10/14/2008



CERTIFIED COPY
The document to which this ceriliicate ls attached i &

NIRRT W = 2o0s

073140B Pace: 4 OFf 4 10/14/2008



